Puntenkoers OHB-2 - Groningen 15-2-2023

Puntuitslag C/Dames/Masters
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nr

B18
B10
B41
Bl11
B13
B75
B36
B6
B20
B9
B2
B26
Bl

naam

Kjell Slenema
Stella Kleinhuis
Albert Bakker
Arend Veenhof
Egge Jan Pier
Robin van de Ven
Marijke Harmsma
Nadine Groenewold
Kimberly Hoekstra
Rense Trul

Jan de Groot
Arie-Jan de Jong
Cees Elzer

15-2-2023 19:28:09

woonplaats

Roden
Groningen
Scharmer
Gieten
Kommerzijl
Eelde
Bovensmilde
Hoogezand
Assen
Hoogersmilde
Hantumhuizen
Rottum
Assen
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15rnd 6km 00:09:06uur (gem. 36,4sec) 39,6km/h
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